Technical Data 720038
Effective June, 2015
Supersedes December 2015
BUSSMANN
SERIES
FWH 6x32mm high speed ferrule fuses
Catalog symbols:
•	 FWH-(amp)A6F

by definition uncontrolled. This bulletin is intended to clearly present comprehensive product data and provide technical information that will help the
end user with design applications. Eaton reserves the right, without notice, to change design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit
distribution of any products. Eaton also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information  contained in this bulletin. Once
a product has been selected, it should be tested by the user in all possible applications.
Catalog numbers:
Amps
Rated voltage I2t (A2s)
Watts loss (W)
Catalog no.
Vac Vdc Pre-arcing Clearing @ 500Vac Standard RoHS compliant
0.25
500
— 0.01 0.05 2.7
—
FWH-.250A6F
0.5 — 0.05 0.25 1.2 FWH-.500A6F
1
600
0.4 2 1.7 FWH-001A6F
2 1000 1.3 3.5 3.2 FWH-002A6F
3.15
500
3.1 7.7 2.9 FWH-3.15A6F
4 — — — FWH-004A6F
5 15 40 2.1 FWH-005A6F
6.3 — 36 90 2.3 FWH-6.30A6F
7 — 50 125 2.5 FWH-007A6F
10 — 9.9 139 2.86 FWH5-010A6F FWH5-010A6FR
12.5 — 20 60 3.53 FWH5-12-5A6F FWH5-12-5A6FR
15 — 44 146 3.08 FWH5-015A6F FWH5-015A6FR
16 — 48 177 4.48 FWH5-016A6F FWH5-016A6FR
20 — 75 259 4.26 FWH5-020A6F FWH5-020A6FR
25 — 126 345 — FWH-025A6F FWH-025A6FR
30 — 145 430 — FWH-030A6F FWH-030A6FR
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Specialty Fuses category:
Click to view products by  Eaton manufacturer: